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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

104 DAVID SMITH GBR 
 

W 

14_0 
W 

14_1 2 0 28 1 4 1 

108 U KEI TANG MAC 
L 

0_14  

L 

2_8 0 2 2 22 0 3 

102 DANIELA FALOTICO BRA 
L 

1_14 
W 

8_2  
1 1 9 16 2 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

111 DANIEL PEREZ NED 
 

W 

3_2 
W 

11_0 2 0 14 2 4 1 

120 JOSE M. PRADO ESP 
L 

2_3  

W 

11_2 1 1 13 5 2 2 

109 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 
L 

0_11 
L 

2_11  
0 2 2 22 0 3 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

113 ROGER AANDALEN NOR 
 

W 

4_1 
W 

4_0 2 0 8 1 4 1 

112 BAREND DROST NED 
L 

1_4  

W 

6_4 1 1 7 8 2 2 

121 FERRAN R. VALDIVIA ESP 
L 

0_4 
L 

4_6  
0 2 4 10 0 3 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

101 JOSÉ C. OLIVEIRA BRA 
 

W 

6_2 
W 

9_0 2 0 15 2 4 1 

118 JUKUB NAGY SVK 
L 

2_6  

W 

9_0 1 1 11 6 2 2 

106 NIAMH DUNPHY IRL 
L 

0_9 
L 

0_9  
0 2 0 18 0 3 
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Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

103 KATERINA CURINOVA CZE 
 

L 

2_5 
W 

12_0 1 1 14 5 2 2 

107 TAKAYUKI KITANI JPN 
W 

5_2  

W 

9_0 2 0 14 2 4 1 

124 ROBERT SKWARYLO POL 
L 

0_12 
L 

0_9  
0 2 0 21 0 3 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

105 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS GRE 
 

W 

4_2 
L 

1_3 1 1 5 5 2 2 

117 MIKHAIL GUTNIK RUS 
L 

2_4  

W 

8_1 1 1 10 5 2 1 

122 KINGA KOZA POL 
W 

3_1 
L 

1_8  
1 1 4 9 2 3 

Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

119 LUKAS BALAZI SVK 
 

L 

1_5 
W 

17_0 1 1 18 5 2 2 

115 JOÃO P. FERNANDES POR 
W 

5_1  

W 

5_2 2 0 10 3 4 1 

123 IO HONG CHOI MAC 
L 

0_17 
L 

2_5  
0 2 2 22 0 3 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

114 ANTÓNIO MARQUES POR 
 

L 

2_4 
W 

12_0 1 1 14 4 2 2 

110 EDUARDO V. FLORES MEX 
W 

4_2  

W 

9_0 2 0 13 2 4 1 

116 NIKITA KUZNETSOV RUS 
L 

0_12 
L 

0_9  
0 2 0 21 0 3 
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Elimination Round's Section  
 

1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

104 - DAVID SMITH - GBR :13(W)       

        

110 - EDUARDO V. FLORES - MEX :2(L) 104 - DAVID SMITH - GBR :6(W)     

      104 - DAVID SMITH - GBR :2(L) 

101 - JOSÉ C. OLIVEIRA - BRA :11(W) 101 - JOSÉ C. OLIVEIRA - BRA :1(L) 101 - JOSÉ C. OLIVEIRA - BRA :3(L)   

        

107 - TAKAYUKI KITANI - JPN :0(L)       

        

111 - DANIEL PEREZ - NED :8(W)       

        

115 - JOÃO P. FERNANDES - POR :1(L) 111 - DANIEL PEREZ - NED :3(W) 117 - MIKHAIL GUTNIK - RUS :4(W)   

      111 - DANIEL PEREZ - NED :5(W) 

113 - ROGER AANDALEN - NOR :3(L) 117 - MIKHAIL GUTNIK - RUS :2(L)     

        

117 - MIKHAIL GUTNIK - RUS :5(W) 
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Final Ranking 
 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position 

 
Name 

 
Country 

 

1 DANIEL PEREZ NED 

2 DAVID SMITH GBR 

3 MIKHAIL GUTNIK RUS 

4 JOSÉ C. OLIVEIRA BRA 

5 ROGER AANDALEN NOR 

6 JOÃO P. FERNANDES POR 

7 EDUARDO V. FLORES  MEX 

8 TAKAYUKI KITANI JPN 

9 LUKAS BALAZI SVK 

10 ANTÓNIO MARQUES POR 

11 KATERINA CURINOVA CZE 

12 JOSE M. PRADO ESP 

13 JAKUB NAGY SVK 

14 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS GRE 

15 BAREND DROST NED 

16 DANIELA FALOTICO BRA 

17 KINGA KOZA POL 

18 FERRAN R. VALDIVIA ESP 
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19 NIAMH DUNPHY IRL 

20 IO HONG CHOI MAC 

21 U KEI TANG MAC 

22 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 

23 NIKITA KUZNETSOV RUS 

24 ROBERT SKWARYLO POL 

 

 


